
LRC5913, LRC5914, LRC5923, LRC5924, LRC5933, 
LRC5934, LRC5944, LightMaster Modular 9LS Controllers

Installation instructions
Instructions de montage
Montageanleitung
Montage instruktie
Istruzioni di montaggio

Instrucciones de montaje
Instruções de montagem
Monteringsinstruktioner
Monteringsvejledning

Kokoonpano- ja kiinnitysohjeet
Montaj yönergesi
Οδηγιες συναρμολογησης
Instrukcja montazu
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L             N

Wieland GST18i3
92.931.3053.1

C  S2  S1
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Wiecon 8213 B/3
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RJ-12 (6p/6c)

Telejack connectors

Pin/core
1
2
3

4

5

6

Colour wire
White
Black
Red

Green

Yellow

Blue

Function
12 VDC
GND
5 VDC

          LS

          IR

          MD

1
2
3

6
5
4

AWG 26

1
2
3

6
5
4

RJ-12 (6p/6c)

Telejack connectors

Pin/core
1
2
3

4

5

6

Colour wire
White
Black
Red

Green

Yellow

Blue

Function
12 VDC
GND
5 VDC

          LS

          IR

          MD

6



En N L + –

Conceptsheet
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Only for RTU

LRC5914, LRC5924, LRC5934, LRC5944: Em test
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3 configurable outputs
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max. 55˚ C

min. 5˚ C

RH
20 - 90%

IP20kg
1 kg

3222 636 41052
10/2006
Printed in EU
Data subject to change
http://www.philips.com/lightingcontrols

Applicationsheet
Conceptsheet

http://www.philips.com/lightingcontrols


